Conveyance 1650.00 1650.00

DA 1250.00 1250.00

CommunicationAllow

ance

850.00 850.00

ESpecialAllowances 7025.00 7025.00

Total Earnings : Rs. 20650 11525.00 Total Deductions : Rs. 0.00

Net Pay for the month (Total Earnings - Total Deductions): Rs. 11525.00

Net Pay in words : Eleven Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty

Five rupees only

NO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED, AS THIS IS A SYSTEM

GENERATED REPORT